Form PTO-1594 (Rev. 01-09) OMB Collection 0651-0027 (exp. 02/28/2009) 02-17-2009



;	DEF	PARTM	ENT	ОF	COMM	ERCE
ita	ates	Patent	and	Trac	demark	Office

TR4					
To the Director of the U. S. Patent and Trademark Office: Plea	03548426 or the new address(es) below.				
Name of conveying party(ies):	2. Name and address of receiving party(ies)				
JP Morgan Chase Bank, National Association, as Agent (successor in	Additional names, addresses, or citizenship attached?				
interest to American National Bank & Trust Company of Chicago, National Association)	Name: Action Sports Image, L.L.C.				
Individual(s) 🔀 Association	Internal Address:				
General Partnership Limited Partnership	Street Address: 6301 Performance Drive				
Corporation- State:	City: Concord				
Other	State: NC				
Citizenship (see guidelines) USA	Country:Zip: <u>28027</u>				
Additional names of conveying parties attached? Yes No	1				
3. Nature of conveyance)/Execution Date(s) :	General Partnership Citizenship				
Execution Date(s)07/15/08	Limited Partnership Citizenship				
Assignment Merger	Corporation Citizenship				
Security Agreement Change of Name	X Other <u>limited liability co</u> Citizenship AZ If assignee is not domiciled in the United States, a domestic				
Other Termination of Security Interest	representative designation is attached: Yes No				
	(Designations must be a separate document from assignment)				
4. Application number(s) or registration number(s) and A. Trademark Application No.(s)	B. Trademark Registration No.(s)				
(,)	1,785,198				
	Additional sheet(s) attached? X Yes No				
C. Identification or Description of Trademark(s) (and Filing	Date if Application or Registration Number is unknown):				
5. Name & address of party to whom correspondence concerning document should be mailed:	6. Total number of applications and				
Name: Lisa S. Kelly	registrations involved:				
Internal Address: Rayburn Cooper & Durham, P.A.	7. Total fee (37 CFR 2.6(b)(6) & 3.41) \$				
Street Address:227 W. Trade Street, Suite 1200	Authorized to be charged to deposit account				
	Enclosed				
City:Charlotte	8. Payment Information:				
State _{NC} Zip: ₂₈₂₀₂	pre-paid per conversation 10/23/08				
Phone Number:7 <u>04 334 0891</u>	Deposit A 03617/2009 nh Utt ELLER 00000001 1785198				
Fax Number: 704 377 1897	81 JCC-8504				
Email Address: [kelly@rcdlaw.net	Authorizett Useroklame 40.00 Up				
9. Signature: / My	02/13/09				
✓ Signafure	Date				
Lisa S. Kelly Name of Person Signing	Total number of pages including cover sheet, attachments, and document:				

Documents to be recorded (including cover sheet) should be faxed to (571) 273-0140, or mailed to: Mail Stop Assignment Recordation Services, Director of the USPTO, P.O. Box 1450, Alexandria, VA 22313-1450

SCHEDULE 1 TO TRADEMARK AND SECURITY AGREEMENT

TRADEMARKS

UNITED STATES TRADEMARKS

Mark	Owner	First Use	Application Date	Symbol	Status	Class	Renewal
Sports Image Reg: 1,785,198	Action Sports Image L.L.C.	1988	December 23, 1991	®	Federal Registration August 3, 1993	Classes 6, 14, 16, 25, 35, 42	W/in 6 months of 10 year expiration date
Action Sports Image	Action Sports Image, LLC	October 1998	None	TM	No Registration Filed	N/A	N/A
Image Works	Action Sports Image, L.L.C.	1993	None	TM	No Registration Filed	N/A	N/A

TRADEMARK REEL: 003938 FRAME: 0959

RELEASE OF SECURITY INTEREST

KNOW BY ALL that JPMorgan Chase Bank, National Association, as agent (successor-in-interest to American National Bank & Trust Company of Chicago, National Association), a national banking association having offices at 2200 Ross Avenue, 9th Floor, Dallas, Texas 75201, for good and valuable consideration, the receipt and offering is hereby acknowledged, does hereby release and discharge the security interest in the trademark shown in Schedule A attached hereto, and incorporated in this Release by reference, granted to it by Action Performance Companies, Inc., goracing Interactive Services, Inc., Action Corporate Services, Inc., Action Sports Image, L.L.C., Action Racing Collectables, Inc., Racing Collectables Club of America, Inc., and goracing.com, inc., which security interest is dated October 2, 2000, and which was recorded on October 10, 2000, at Reel 2174, Frame 0269, in the U.S. Patent and Trademark Office, to which reference may be had, the debt secured thereby having been paid and satisfied in full.

IN WITNESS WHEREOF the undersigned has executed this Release of Security Interest on this _______ day of July, 2008.

ASSOCIATION

By: V.P.

JPMORGAN CHASE BANK, NATIONAL

STATE OF Texas)		
COUNTY OF Dallas): ss)		
On this 15th day of July of the State and County aforesaid before me and acknowledged that	, certify that	T.C. Wilde	personally appeared of JPMorgan Chase Bank
National Association.			

CHARMAINE L WALLACE
NOTARY PUBLIC
My Commission Expires State of Texas
Comm. Exp. 11-21-2011

NOTARY PUBLIC

{00155837 v | |}atl-fs1\566804v01

RECORDED: 08/21/2008

PAGE 7/19 * RCVD AT 10/24/2008 11:48:06 AM [Eastern Daylight Time] * SVR:USPTO-EFXRF-6/37 * DNIS:2709906 * CSID:7043771897 * DURATION (mm-ss):03-14

TRADEMARK
REEL: 003938 FRAME: 0960